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$13.75
$28.75
$15.75
$12.75

$34.75
$31.75
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$34.75
$22.75
$22.75
$24.75
$15.75
$15.75
N/A
$15.75
$12.75
$  7.75
$  9.75

$15.75
$13.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$13.75
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$40.75
$37.75
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
N/A
N/A
$28.75
N/A
$23.75
$19.75
$17.75
$25.75
N/A
N/A
$14.75

$21.75
$17.75
$21.75
$21.75
$21.75
$17.75

Aluminum Key Ring & Tag
Aluminum Water Bottle
Popsocket
Pennant

Team & Player Plaque
Player Plaque
Coach Plaque
Sponsor Plaque
6” Player Statuette
Signature Print of Team
Photo Mug
12 Personal Trader Cards
Photo Mouse Pad
Magazine Cover
Memory Mate
2 Christmas Ornaments
Photo Calendar of Player
Bag I.D. Tag
Photo Button
3x5 Photo Magnet

8x10 Print (Athlete)
5x7 Print (Athlete)
8 Wallets (Athlete)
2 3x5s & 4 Wallets (Athlete)
8x10 Print (Team)
5x7 Print (Team)

DL 1 - 1 Individual Image Download
$32.00
DL 2 - Team & Individual Image Download
$49.00

Order online 24/7 at www.ultimateexposures.com
Call Toll Free 877-ULT-EXPO, 9-6 Mon-Fri

YOU MUST TAKE THIS FORM WITH YOU TO PICTURE DAY.
Additional orders may be placed online after Picture Day, but product prices may be higher than this form.

Featured Packages

Specialty Products

Hot Products!

Individual Prints
FREE LEAGUE PACKAGE - See your league for contents

*Shipping on the League Package is free. If other prodcuts are ordered, you must pay this shipping charge

$74.75 Standard   $98.75 Metallic
1 Player Plaque, 4-5x7s, 2-3x5s &
4 Wallets of athlete
+ FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

LS-1
$62.75 Standard   $82.75 Metallic
1 Photo Pennant, 12 Trader Cards,
1 Photo Magnet & 2-5x7s of athlete
+ FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

LS-2

$54.75 Standard   $71.75 Metallic
1 Photo Pennant, 1 Photo Magnet, 2-5x7s
& 4 Wallets of athlete
+ FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

LS-3

$36.75 Standard   $45.75 Metallic
1 Photo Magnet of athlete & 1-5x7 of team
+ FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

LS-4
$22.75 Standard   $29.75 Metallic
1 Bag Tag, 4-3x5s of athlete & 1-5x7 of teamLS-5

We are not responsible for misspelled, missing, or wrong 
information due to illegibiilty or incompleteness.

Metallic paper is the “HD” of photo paper, with a pearlescent, high gloss 
finish. A truly eye catching print.

FILL OUT THE INFORMATION BELOW COMPLETELY
Player’s Name

Coach Name

League/Division

Team Name

Shipping Information Package Metallic Package $ Qty

Total Paid $
*Add Shipping $

League Package FREE FREE1

4.25

Total

Street Address Apt #

Age

Position:

Sponsor:

Height (Ft/In) Weight (lbs)

City

Cell Phone to text a link to your proofs Contact Phone (if different)

Email Address (required for image downloads and future promotions)

State Zip

Line # Frame # Roll # Product Frame Extra Frames Team FrameCredit Card Authorization

VISA, MC, & Discover Card accepted
CREDIT 
CARD
INFO

I authorize these charges to my credit card for the above order.

Payment by check is your express authorization that all returned
checks and max allowable state fee (or $35) will be debited/drafted 
from your account. To revoke/verify/dispute call 800-460-0124.

Signature

Billing Zip Code 3 Digit Security Code Expiration Date
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TRADER CARD STATS

SPELL CHECK! 

UE Standard Retouching - $15.00
Our artists will remove acne and acne scars for an overall 
improved complexion. We also whiten and brighten teeth 
and eyes, making your athlete look their best!

Retouching

+$15 UE Standard Retouching

+$5  UPGRADE to Metallic League Pkg


