

## YOU MUST TAKE THIS FORM WITH YOU TO PICTURE DAY.

Additional orders may be placed online after Picture Day, but product prices may be higher than this form.

## Retouching

Featured Packages

+ FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

1 Photo Pennant, 12 Trader Cards, 1 Photo Magnet & 2-5x7s of athlete + FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

1 Player Plaque, 4-5x7s, 2-3x5s &



LS-1

**LS-2** 

LS-3

**UE Standard Retouching - \$15.00** 

4 Wallets of athlete

& 4 Wallets of athlete

Our artists will remove acne and acne scars for an overall improved complexion. We also whiten and brighten teeth and eyes, making your athlete look their best!

\$74.75 Standard \$98.75 Metallic

\$62.75 Standard \$82.75 Metallic

\$54.75 Standard \$71.75 Metallic

\$36.75 Standard \$45.75 Metallic 1 Photo Magnet of athlete & 1-5x7 of team + FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

\$22.75 Standard \$29.75 Metallic 1 Bag Tag, 4-3x5s of athlete & 1-5x7 of team

Photo Pennant, 1 Photo Magnet, 2-5x7s

+ FREE INDIVIDUAL IMAGE DOWNLOAD

FREE LEAGUE PACKAGE - See your league for contents

SPELL CHECK! We are not responsible for misspelled, missing, or wrong information due to illegibility or incompleteness. Metallic paper is the "HD" of photo paper, with a pearlescent, high gloss

finish. A truly eye catching print.

## **Hot Products!**



DL 1 - 1 Individual Image Download \$32.00

DL 2 - Team & Individual Image Download

		\$49.00	arvia o ar ini	iage Downioaa					
1	KEY H2O POP PNT	Aluminum Key Ring Aluminum Water Bo Popsocket Pennant	\$13.75 \$28.75 \$15.75 \$12.75						
		Special	ty Products						
	B Pla C Co D Spo E 6" F G Sigg H Pho J 12 F K Pho L Ma M Me N 2 C O Pho P Bag Q Pho	am & Player Plaque yer Plaque ach Plaque consor Plaque Player Statuette nature Print of Team coto Mug Personal Trader Cards coto Mouse Pad gazine Cover mory Mate hristmas Ornaments coto Calendar of Player g I.D. Tag coto Button Photo Magnet	\$34.75 \$31.75 \$19.75 \$19.75 \$19.75 \$34.75 \$22.75 \$22.75 \$24.75 \$15.75 \$15.75 \$15.75 \$12.75 \$7.75 \$ 9.75	\$40.75 \$37.75 \$25.75 \$25.75 \$25.75 N/A N/A \$28.75 N/A \$23.75 \$17.75 \$17.75 \$25.75 N/A N/A \$14.75					
		Individ	lual Prints						
	U 5x7 V 8 W W 2 3x Y 8x1	O Print (Athlete) Print (Athlete) 'allets (Athlete) k5s & 4 Wallets (Athlete) O Print (Team) Print (Team)	\$15.75 and \$13.75 da \$15.75 da \$15.75 e \$15.75 e \$13.75	\$21.75 etallic \$21.75 C \$21.75 S21.75 per \$17.75					

*Shipping on the League Package is free. If other prodcuts are ordered, you must pay this shipping charge																										
FI	LL	0	UT	Tŀ	łΕ	П	NF	0	R۸	Λ,	<b>4</b> T		AC	B	EL	.(	DV	V	C	0	M	PL	ETE	ELY		
Player's Name																										
Team Name												]	TRADER CARD STATS  Age Height (Ft/In)													
Coach Name																								gnt (lbs)		
League/Division															[	Spon	sor: .									
Shipping Information												Package Metallic Package \$ Qty Total														
Street Address Apt #											League Package FREE 1 FREE															
City State Zip																										
Cell Phone to text a link to your proofs Contact Phone (if different)												+\$15 UE Standard Retouching *Add Shipping \$ 4.25														
Email Address (required for image downloads and future promotions)												-	+\$5 UPGRADE to Metallic League Pkg  Total Paid \$													
CREDIT CARD VINFO	CARD VISA, MC, & Discover Card accepted													+\$15 UE Standard Retouching *Add Shipping \$ 4.25  +\$5 UPGRADE to Metallic League Pkg  Signature  I authorize these charges to my credit card for the above order.  Payment by check is your express authorization that all returned checks and max allowable state fee (or \$35) will be debited/drafted from your account. To revoke/verify/dispute call 800-460-0124.												
Line # Frame # Credit Card Authorization												Roll #	ŧ P	'rodu	ıct	Fran	ne	Ex	ktra F	rame	S	Tean	n Frame			